Synchronized solutions
for quality control
Choose Whatman™ products for quality and
knowledgeable support from GE Healthcare
in the Pharmaceutical and Cosmetics industries
 GE Healthcare
 Life Sciences
Synchronized solutions for quality control in

3. Compress. 4.  Place in autosampler.
Mini-UniPrep Syringeless Filter – for increased throughput of easy-to-filter samples
Ordering information
Pore size (µm) Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
Mini-UniPrep translucent housing – standard cap*
Membrane type RC Nylon PVDF PTFE PP PES
0.2 UN203NPERC UN203NPENYL UN203NPEAQU UN203NPEORG UN203NPEPP UN203NPEPES 100 per pack
0.45 UN203NPURC UN203NPUNYL UN203NPUAQU UN203NPUORG UN203NPUPP UN203NPUPES 100 per pack
0.2 UN503NPERC UN503NPENYL UN503NPEAQU UN503NPEORG UN503NPEPP UN503NPEPES 1000 per pack
0.45 UN503NPURC UN503NPUNYL UN503NPUAQU UN503NPUORG UN503NPUPP UN503NPUPES 1000 per pack
Pore size (µm) Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
Mini-UniPrep translucent housing – slit septum cap*
Membrane type Nylon PVDF PTFE PP PES
0.2 US203NPENYL US203NPEAQU US203NPEORG US203NPEPP US203NPEPES 100 per pack
0.45 US203NPUNYL US203NPUAQU US203NPUORG US203NPUPP 100 per pack
0.2 US503NPENYL US503NPEAQU US503NPEORG US503NPEPP US503NPEPES 1000 per pack
0.45 US503NPUNYL US503NPUAQU US503NPUORG US503NPUPP US503NPUPES 1000 per pack
Pore size (µm) Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
Mini-UniPrep amber housing – standard cap*
Membrane type Nylon Nylon Slit Septa PVDF PTFE PP PES
0.2 UN203APENYL US203APUNYL UN203APEAQU UN203APEORG UN203APEPP UN203APEPES 100 per pack
0.45 UN203APUNYL UN203APUAQU UN203APUORG UN203APUPP UN203APUPES 100 per pack
* Other membranes are available; contact your local representative for more information
5
Description Code no.
Roby 25 Filter Validation Kit